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The Card of Andy's Frozen Custard from Mesa contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $10.6. Andy's Frozen Custard has garnered mixed reviews, highlighting both
delightful treats and service challenges. While many patrons rave about the indulgent flavors, such as the
Pumpkin Pie Concrete and the James Brownie Jackhammer, issues with order accuracy and employee
competency have left some diners frustrated. Despite these setbacks, customer service has received praise,
particularly for friendly staff who strive to make the experience enjoyable. For those seeking a satisfying frozen
dessert, Andy's offers a tempting array, but consistency appears to be a concern, prompting hopes for
improvement in both service and execution.
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Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Ingredients Used

CARAMEL

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

Dessert
VANILLA ICE CREAM
APPLE PIE
BROWNIE
BROWNIES

Popular Iltems

Praws PUMPKIN PIE QUART

S,
if‘ gl . COMBO
PUMPKIN PIE
SPECIALTY QUART

PINTS (SPECIALTY FLAVORS)
WAFFLE CONE QUART COMBO
QUARTS (VANILLA/CHOCOLATE)
PINTS (VANILLA/CHOCOLATE)
BROWNIE QUART COMBO
TOPPING SIDES

PICK 6

$14.5

$10.8

$5.6
$14.5
$7.8
$5.0
$14.5
$3.1
$17.0

QUART COMBO

$13.5



Andy's Frozen Custard Menu

Andy's Frozen Custard

4324 E Southern Ave, Mesa, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-22:45
Tuesday 11:00-22:45
Wednesday 11:00-22:45
Thursday 11:00-22:45
Friday 11:00-23:15
Saturday 11:00-23:15
Sunday 11:00-22:45
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